DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 35.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 31.20

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 20.80

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 575.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 781.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 140.58

GRAND TOTAL 922.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Twenty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

VALLIYUR (VLU)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3000450439 VALUE 34206.00

E-Waybill No 581937373428

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.